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EAGLE'S NEST SPORTING GROUNDS 
MOUNT GILEAD, OH 
7/12/2020 
EAGLE'S NEST SPORTING & FITASC 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: EAGLE'S NEST 
SPORTING & FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP 
88 Attended 
CH RICH P HUGHES 93 
M1 STEVE SANFORD 92 
AA1 FOSTER BLAIR 83 
A1 SAMUEL F LECRAS 88 
B1 SCOTT CLARK 79 
C1 JOE E SKENDER 79 
D1 HOWARD M WHITE 65 
E1 NANCY MCGUINNIS 69 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: EAGLE'S 
NEST SPORTING & FITASC 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
122 Attended 
CH DAVID RADULOVICH 188 
RU MARK HALL 185 
M1 ROBERT HARFORD 179 
M2 SCOTT E STOFFL 177 
M3 JASON NININGER 176 
AA1 THOMAS TREASE 168 
AA2 JIM MCNUTT 166 
AA3 GRIFFIN HOWE 162 
A1 JACOB KLINKO 159 
A2 SAMUEL F LECRAS 159 
A3 CURTIS POHLY 157 
B1 ROBERT LIGHTLE 150 
B2 MIKE J BON 147 
B3 BRIAN RADULOVICH 145 
C1 JOSEPH TEFFNER 150 
C2 JONATHAN P RUMBARGER 150 
C3 ALAN R JONES 145 
D1 DEBORAH EXTINE 138 
D2 HENNING EDELMEIER 128 
D3 JIM STEINER 120 
E1 MICHELE HEIMANN 141 
E2 MIKE HEIMANN 120 
E3 NANCY MCGUINNIS 108 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: EAGLE'S NEST 
SPORTING & FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP 
98 Attended 
CH DAVID RADULOVICH 136 
RU DAVID HUDGINS 124 
M1 ARTHUR ANSLEY 123 
M2 MATTHEW A GAY 122 
M3 GLENN DAVIS 122 
AA1 FOSTER BLAIR 121 
AA2 JOEL A DONDIS 118 
AA3 ROBERT SHOVAN 111 
A1 JACOB KLINKO 118 
A2 MARK LITZ 115 
A3 DYLAN MICHAEL OWENS 112 
B1 MIKE J BON 105 
B2 GEORGE F WILBUR 103 
B3 ROBERT LIGHTLE 102 
C1 JOSEPH TEFFNER 105 
C2 BRYAN KLINGENBERG 102 
C3 JONATHAN P RUMBARGER 91 
D1 HENNING EDELMEIER 82 
D2 NORMAN R DAY 81 
D3 JEAN DP BLAIR 67 
E1 JULIE E MOHRMAN 68 

JRCH JACOB KLINKO 118 
JRRU GRIFFIN HOWE 111 
VTCH GLENN DAVIS 122 
VTRU FOSTER BLAIR 121 
SVCH DAVID HUDGINS 124 
SVRU MICHAEL W ADAMS 120 
LYCH EVA M REDA 119 
LYRU ASHLEY BUTCHER 102 
SSCH RICHARD VANCE 117 
SSRU GEORGE R BOGNER 111 
 
FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 3: EAGLE'S NEST 
SPORTING & FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP 
44 Attended 
CH BRYAN WRIGHT 46 
 
MAD RIVER SPORTSMAN'S CLUB 
BELLEFONTAINE, OH 
7/18/2020 
REGISTERED CLASS SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
CLASS SHOOT 
24 Attended 
M1 GREG THOMAS 73 
AA1 RICHARD H COOKSEY 97 
AA2 MICHAEL D GALBREATH 73 
A1 JEFF CHANNELL 80 
A2 STEVE BLEVINS 78 
A3 SCOTT WILLIAMS 76 
B1 ARTHUR HOHENSTEIN 84 
B2 JEFF RUTAN 80 
B3 KEITH RUTAN 77 
C1 BILL SAPP 76 
C2 THOMAS THOMPSON 68 
D1 GREGG MUSSON 70 
D2 HOWARD M WHITE 69 
D3 DAVID HATCH 61 
E1 KENNETH B MARTIN 69 
E2 DAVE E DUNN 67 
E3 KEVIN CHANEY 54 
 
CARDINAL SHOOTING CENTER 
MARENGO, OH 
7/18/2020 
SCTP FUNDRAISER 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SCTP 
FUNDRAISER 
219 Attended 
CH TODD KEMMERER 95 
RU DAWSON PEEK 93 
M1 KARL BOHNE 91 
M2 ZACHARY GUERRETTAZ 91 
M3 RENNIE WILSON III 90 
AA1 BRIAN HORNACEK 84 
AA2 BRYAN P BUZZI 81 
AA3 CHRIS CORDRAY 80 
A1 BRANDON MARTIN 90 
A2 BRIAN FARMER 89 
A3 JACOB D NICHOLSON 89 
B1 WILLIAM M MORRISON 85 
B2 MARSHALL D TOMCHIK 81 
B3 RAYMOND MCDONALD 79 
C1 JOHN HENRY H ADAMS 80 
C2 OWEN THOMAS 78 
C3 ZACHARY A BRODY 76 
D1 EDWARD DUNN 76 
D2 DONALD B MCGAHA 72 
D3 NATHANIEL NEULAND 72 
E1 CLAY B MITCHELL 79 
E2 SEAN JONES 72 
E3 ROB J CONRAD 72 

 
HILL 'N DALE 
MEDINA, OH 
7/25/2020 
DUCKS UNLIMITED NORTHCOAST CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DUCKS 
UNLIMITED NORTHCOAST CLASSIC 
127 Attended 
CH JOSEPH P ZEITLER - JR 93 
M1 CHRISTIAN SEYBERT 88 
AA1 DENNIS WAGNER 82 
A1 MICHAEL P NYDZA 84 
B1 PARKER ZEITLER 86 
C1 RICHARD A REED 73 
D1 CAMERON J DIBARTO 71 
E1 SCOTT D GIEBNER 68 
SJCH PARKER ZEITLER 86 
JRCH CHRISTIAN SEYBERT 88 
VTCH GREG HECKAMAN 87 
SVCH RICHARD KRENZ 87 
LYCH SARAH MEDER 75 
SSCH JIM NELSON 83 
 
CHERRYBEND PHEASANT FARM 
WILMINGTON , OH 
7/25/2020 
DOG DAY CLAYS 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DOG DAY 
CLAYS 
23 Attended 
CH ARTHUR HOHENSTEIN 81 
AA1 MICHAEL D GALBREATH 80 
AA2 KEVIN S MCKINNEY 79 
A1 STEVE BLEVINS 80 
A2 JOHN A GREHAN 64 
B1 JOHN A BURNS 76 
B2 ANDREW R SMITH 72 
B3 MARK ALLARD 62 
C1 JOHN A DOBYNS 81 
C2 ROGER C BROCKMAN 78 
C3 LESLIE E CONOVER 69 
D1 RICHARD G TEDRICK 76 
D2 TIM B WOODS 75 
D3 GREGG MUSSON 72 
E1 SCOTT M PFEIFFER 75 
E2 JARED C PFEIFFER 69 
E3 TERRY H KNIGHT 53 
SJCH JOHN A DOBYNS 81 
SJRU ANDREW R SMITH 72 
SJ3 JARED C PFEIFFER 69 
VTCH TIM B WOODS 75 
VTRU GREGG MUSSON 72 
VT3 LESLIE E CONOVER 69 
SVCH MICHAEL D GALBREATH 80 
SVRU RICHARD G TEDRICK 76 
SV3 JOHN A GREHAN 64 
SSCH ARTHUR HOHENSTEIN 81 
SSRU STEVE BLEVINS 80 
SS3 JOHN A BURNS 76 
 
SOUTH CUYAHOGA SPORTSMEN'S 
ASSOCIATION 
MEDINA, OH 
7/26/2020 
OHIO STATE WARM UP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: OHIO STATE 
WARM UP 
71 Attended 
CH RICHARD KRENZ 88 
RU TODD KEMMERER 88 

M1 JOSEPH J KAROLESKI 84 
M2 CARL POLISENA 84 
M3 RICH WILLIAMSON - JR 82 
AA1 MILES BADOVICK 82 
AA2 DOUGLAS HOWELL 81 
AA3 JOHN E MAYER 81 
A1 CURTIS POHLY 82 
A2 KEVIN MCKNIGHT 80 
A3 KIM SOLT 75 
B1 WILLIAM BROWNING 85 
B2 TIMOTHY K FLANAGAN 79 
B3 MATT BALUCH 71 
C1 STEVEN BROWNING 75 
C2 MICHAEL RIEMER 73 
C3 BRYAN KLINGENBERG 73 
D1 SCOTT GILBERT 73 
D2 HENNING EDELMEIER 73 
D3 DAVE FORREST 62 
E1 BRADLEY D HOWE 70 
E2 JASON WALKER 64 
E3 SCOTT BELL 57 
SJCH WILLIAM BROWNING 85 
SJRU GRIFFIN HOWE 78 
VTCH TODD KEMMERER 88 
VTRU JOSEPH J KAROLESKI 84 
SVCH RICHARD KRENZ 88 
SVRU CARL POLISENA 84 
LYCH KACEY L YOUNG 71 
LYRU BEVERLY J DEQUINZE 47 
SSCH JOHN A BURNS 66 
SSRU JIM STEINER 62 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: OHIO STATE 
WARM UP 
22 Attended 
CH RICH WILLIAMSON - JR 43 
JRCH GRIFFIN HOWE 37 
VTCH RICH WILLIAMSON - JR 43 
VTRU JOSEPH J KAROLESKI 41 
SVCH TERRY G GILBERT 40 
SVRU DENNIS WAGNER 39 
SSCH NORMAN R DAY 29 
 


